76 Technical Advisory Service Tel: +44 (0) 1530 812 857, Fax: +44 (0) 1530 812 862
PLASTIC PLUGS
FOR BRICKWORK & CONCRETE
Product Information
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
e Fixing central heating
pipes, shelving, brackets,
dado rails and other

(mm)
HOLE
DIAMETER
(mm)
(do)
OPTIONS BOX/PACK
QUANTITY
PRODUCT CODE
NEW CODECLIP
PACKS BOX
CARDED UNCARDED
YELLOW
3.0 - 5.0
No. 4 - 10
25 5
20 67-128 YEL-20-NC
100 67-125 YEL-100-NC
100 67-126 YEL-100-C
300 67-900 YEL-300
1000 67-910 YEL-1000
RED
3.5 - 5.5
No. 6 - 12
35 6
20 67-138 RED-20-NC
with drill 50 67-300 RED-10/50+D
100 67-130 RED-100-NC
100 67-134 RED-100-C
300 67-902 RED-300
1000 67-913 RED-1000
BROWN
5.0 - 6.0
No. 10 - 14
45 7
20 67-237 BRN-20-NC
with drill 50 67-310 BRN-10/50+D
100 67-231 BRN-100-NC
100 67-233 BRN-100-C
with drill 100 67-315 BRN-10/100+D
300 67-904 BRN-300
1000 67-916 BRN-1000
ASSORTED yel-
low, red, brown
3.0 - 6.0
No 4 - 14 25 - 45 5 - 7 300 67-905 AST